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Workforce Management Pre Bid Conference Date: July 31, 2014 Time: 1:00

First Name Last Name Company Phone Email

Steve Voytovich Independent Catalyst 412 427 1353 sv@independentcatalyst.com

Lance Thomas Independent Catalyst 412 606 4441 lt@independentcatalyst.com

Francine Cameron
Cameron Professional Services 
Group 412 251 0607 fcameron@cameronpsg.com

Kevin Cameron
Cameron Professional Services 
Group 412 251 5924 kevin.cameron@cpromgt.com

Matt Rosseau Workday 215 512 1262 matt.rosseau@workday.com

Nicole Coleman
Cameron Professional Services 
Group 412 251 5924 kevin.cameron@cpromgt.com

Cynthia Fleming
Allegheny County Controller's 
Office 412 350 4112 cynthia.flemming@alleghenycounty.us

Amy Griser
Allegheny County Controller's 
Office 412 350 4660 amy.griser@alleghenycounty.us

Jack Kelly IBM 312 504 2850 jack.kelly@us.ibm.com

Jim Day Ceridian 973 857 7499 jim.day@ceridian.com

Christine Panian Soft Resources 425 216 4030 cpanian@softresources.com

Spencer Arnesen Soft Resources 425 216 4030 sarnesen@softresources.com

Tony Cholewinski
Allegheny County Controller's 
Office 412 350 4731 tony.cholewinski@alleghenycounty.us
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